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Řez příčný

Jižní pohled

Severní pohled

Východní pohled

2.NP
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Situace
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Zádveří

Koupelna + WC + AP

Obytná kuchyň

Balkon

9,4

3,9

23,6

5,3

č. typ m2

plocha bytu 44,0


